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042015510001733-6 15.246.702-5 S H DE SOUZA RIBEIRO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001739-5 15.269.122-7 S. PEREIRA PINTO EIRELI - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001741-7 15.286.204-8 U S S METAIS PRECIOSOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001745-0 15.288.945-0 O BRONI XAVIER ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001748-4 15.291.241-0 A F DA SILVA FREITAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001749-2 15.295.124-5 FOLK COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001750-6 15.309.651-9 J M COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001753-0 15.298.748-7 MARCIA APARECIDA TASSO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001758-1 15.354.377-9 SANTO ANTONIO ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001760-3 15.366.191-7 J DE OLIVEIRA COSTA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001764-6 15.396.818-4 E G DOS SANTOS PINTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001765-4 15.401.901-1 JAQUELINE MINETTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001779-4 15.155.615-6 R DE ARAUJO LEAO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001786-7 15.195.061-0 R N DA COSTA PEREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001790-5 15.228.312-9 R A L MOREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001794-8 15.176.547-2 V T AGUIAR NETO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001797-2 15.243.074-1 COMERCIAL ANDRADE E ALMEIDA GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001801-4 15.244.808-0 FRANCISCA DE BRITO SILVA FERNANDES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001806-5 15.269.753-5 IZABEL DE CASTRO BATISTA-ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001810-3 15.270.790-5 F SA SOUSA TECIDOS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001813-8 15.296.224-7 M P MEUCHI METAIS EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001814-6 15.306.668-7 S. R. GHIZONI  GOULARTE ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001817-0 15.324.948-0 IRANILZA T DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001818-9 15.319.190-2 VIEIRA & VIEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001820-0 15.326.085-8 IVAN DE MIRANDA NOBRE COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001827-8 15.353.794-9 ROSA MARIA DE NAZARE COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001831-6 15.370.393-8 R A HOLANDA COMERCIO E SERVICOS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001834-0 15.401.728-0 COLTEN DE AQUINO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001835-9 15.227.587-8 PEREIRA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001871-5 15.290.951-6 S BASILIO DE SOUZA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001876-6 15.324.241-8 M C LEMOS COMERCIO REPRESENTACOES LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001880-4 15.347.751-2 J. RODRIGUES SOBRINHO COMERCIO   ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001883-9 15.355.916-0 BOTECO AGORA BEM AI LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001889-8 15.380.010-0 J. A. DOS SANTOS PINTO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001896-0 15.165.411-5 A VIANA DA SILVA - COMERCIAL - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001897-9 15.204.428-0 L M XAVIER CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001900-2 15.202.777-7 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS OURO BRANCO LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001901-0 15.212.605-8 R CARNEIRO FERREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001908-8 15.158.850-3 ANTENOR RODRIGUES SALES - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001910-0 15.226.674-7 CASTRO MAIA & BEZERRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001911-8 15.227.694-7 R. C. C. DO NASCIMENTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001914-2 15.109.487-0 M S M DE SIQUEIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001918-5 15.242.672-8 M L DE O CARVALHO PANIFICADORA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001926-6 15.281.912-6 P. J. DA S. ROMANO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001927-4 15.280.440-4 CIVIERO MERCADO LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001930-4 15.287.131-4 CHURRASCARIA POVOS DA AMAZONIA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001932-0 15.296.755-9 J Z CORREA -ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001935-5 15.298.188-8 J M LIMA SAMPAIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001942-8 15.330.544-4 A. TORRES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001975-4 15.231.158-0 COMERCIAL MOTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001978-9 15.186.852-2 J D R MATOLA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001986-0 15.257.438-7 OLIVEIRA & PEREIRA COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510001997-5 15.280.762-4 R CLAUDIONOR FIGUEIRA DUARTE COMERCIO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002001-9 15.287.131-4 CHURRASCARIA POVOS DA AMAZONIA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002003-5 15.272.146-0 GILSOM DOS SANTOS CERDEIRA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002004-3 15.274.652-8 W W SAMPAIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002015-9 15.316.515-4 SILVIA P. C. TEIXEIRA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002016-7 15.329.188-5 ROBERTO R DA SILVEIRA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002021-3 15.366.191-7 J DE OLIVEIRA COSTA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002029-9 15.398.925-4 M BRANCHES DE ARAUJO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002032-9 15.166.249-5 N P MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002041-8 15.174.120-4 JO�O A B FERREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002051-5 15.219.679-0 G L DE ARRUDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002055-8 15.227.694-7 R. C. C. DO NASCIMENTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002059-0 15.176.547-2 V T AGUIAR NETO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002063-9 15.243.074-1 COMERCIAL ANDRADE E ALMEIDA GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002068-0 15.244.846-2 ACS & OLIVEIRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002085-0 15.271.351-4 I F ARAUJO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002088-4 15.291.241-0 A F DA SILVA FREITAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002091-4 15.298.748-7 MARCIA APARECIDA TASSO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002095-7 15.321.887-8 P S PEDROSA NETO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002096-5 15.326.562-0 LUIZ CARLOS ROCHA DE JESUS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002104-0 15.341.489-8 E A DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002106-6 15.344.440-1 CASA DA FARINHA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002109-0 15.353.771-0 L. M. C. DE ALMEIDA - COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002110-4 15.353.794-9 ROSA MARIA DE NAZARE COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002112-0 15.368.187-0 T DE J E SILVA  ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002115-5 15.396.820-6 FRANCILEUDE R. DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002120-1 15.380.938-8 S E L DOS SANTOS CONFECCOES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002123-6 15.128.107-6 PINTO LIMEIRA & LIMEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002129-5 15.155.615-6 R DE ARAUJO LEAO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002131-7 15.170.848-7 R. JURACI DE LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002132-5 15.147.745-0 N ASSAD DE ALMEIDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002143-0 15.213.758-0 MOACIR CAMARGO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002145-7 15.220.712-0 H & C TRANSPORTES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002147-3 15.208.255-7 P J P DA SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002148-1 15.189.863-4 J DE ABREU ROCHA CERAT SANTAREM

042015510002149-0 15.156.197-4 JOS� DE DEUS R. LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002154-6 15.242.672-8 M L DE O CARVALHO PANIFICADORA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002156-2 15.236.097-2 SERRONY MOVEIS E ELETROELETRONICO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002162-7 15.244.808-0 FRANCISCA DE BRITO SILVA FERNANDES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002170-8 15.269.753-5 IZABEL DE CASTRO BATISTA-ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002172-4 15.281.912-6 P. J. DA S. ROMANO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002177-5 15.285.495-9 D. DOS SANTOS QUARESMA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002178-3 15.272.140-1 E LOPES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002179-1 15.290.074-8 E.  H.  VIEIRA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002183-0 15.291.916-3 J. V. CANDIDO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002184-8 15.295.126-1 R C NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002199-6 15.361.034-4 J I L GONZAGA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002200-3 15.394.712-8 S. S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002201-1 15.397.778-7 ADIVANILDO L PEREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002202-0 15.401.901-1 JAQUELINE MINETTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002207-0 15.117.793-7 BOAVENTURA MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002213-5 15.195.061-0 R N DA COSTA PEREIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002216-0 15.213.430-1 ILZILENE N CALVO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002220-8 15.229.061-3 M. SAUDE L. SOUZA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002236-4 15.280.440-4 CIVIERO MERCADO LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002241-0 15.288.945-0 O BRONI XAVIER ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002242-9 15.296.224-7 M P MEUCHI METAIS EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002246-1 15.324.948-0 IRANILZA T DA SILVA CONFECCOES ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002254-2 15.401.728-0 COLTEN DE AQUINO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002255-0 15.412.522-9 MIRIAM S MOREIRA  LIMA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002257-7 15.227.587-8 PEREIRA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002269-0 15.204.428-0 L M XAVIER CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002286-0 15.233.766-0 AMAZON SERVICE LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002298-4 15.265.274-4 JOAO B P DA SILVA COMERCIO EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002301-8 15.269.122-7 S. PEREIRA PINTO EIRELI - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002302-6 15.286.204-8 U S S METAIS PRECIOSOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002309-3 15.295.124-5 FOLK COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002310-7 15.309.651-9 J M COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002312-3 15.306.668-7 S. R. GHIZONI  GOULARTE ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002314-0 15.300.482-7 IZONILDA  L.  GUILHERME - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002324-7 15.355.022-8 VALNEY SOUZA CAMPOS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002325-5 15.357.246-9 RESTAURANTE O CASARAO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002328-0 15.370.393-8 R A HOLANDA COMERCIO E SERVICOS CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002330-1 15.365.530-5 NATO LOPES & CIA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002332-8 15.387.191-1 PATRICIA B. DE O. SANTOS - EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002341-7 15.162.708-8 JO�O EDUARDO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002346-8 15.189.183-4 P W SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002347-6 15.145.518-0 MANUEL DE JESUS LIMA DE SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002348-4 15.165.411-5 A VIANA DA SILVA - COMERCIAL - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002360-3 15.226.674-7 CASTRO MAIA & BEZERRA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002363-8 15.210.528-0 T I D PERALTA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002364-6 15.109.487-0 M S M DE SIQUEIRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002386-7 15.290.951-6 S BASILIO DE SOUZA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002397-2 15.348.572-8 L G B FARIAS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002399-9 15.355.586-6 E OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002403-0 15.363.025-6 E. DOS SANTOS CASTRO PANIFICADORA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002404-9 15.375.192-4 J G DE ALENCAR ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002406-5 15.371.386-0 ADAGNALDO P DE ARRUDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002409-0 15.396.818-4 E G DOS SANTOS PINTO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002410-3 15.383.677-6 F. M. S.  DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002411-1 15.380.010-0 J. A. DOS SANTOS PINTO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002412-0 15.412.700-0 RHADAMES DEAN FARIAS DE SOUSA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002413-8 15.408.388-7 MANOEL MARIA BEZERRA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002414-6 15.403.880-6 COSTA & SOUZA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002433-2 15.205.126-0 ADAILMA M. SILVA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002436-7 15.233.546-3 ART S CA�A E PESCA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002439-1 15.241.291-3 AMARAL SLONIK & CIA LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002445-6 15.252.645-5 MACARRAO METAIS LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002447-2 15.252.351-0 F DE A ANDRADE CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002451-0 15.282.821-4 ISMAEL DE SOUSA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002457-0 15.306.268-1 M DE L DA C MIRANDA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002459-6 15.298.188-8 J M LIMA SAMPAIO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002460-0 15.300.918-7 GABRIELA B FERREIRA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002463-4 15.324.241-8 M C LEMOS COMERCIO REPRESENTACOES LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002470-7 15.338.180-9 RAFAEL M. DA SILVA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002471-5 15.347.751-2 J. RODRIGUES SOBRINHO COMERCIO   ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002472-3 15.343.177-6 L. ALVES DA ROCHA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002473-1 15.355.916-0 BOTECO AGORA BEM AI LTDA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002476-6 15.374.006-0 R. M. F. AZEVEDO COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002478-2 15.368.014-8 ALMEIDA & ALVES LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002490-1 15.158.850-3 ANTENOR RODRIGUES SALES - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002493-6 15.229.680-8 JOAO A DE A ROCHA CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002496-0 15.201.335-0 J DE SOUSA SANCHES CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002501-0 15.240.692-1 BRUNO G RIBEIRO CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002510-0 15.253.753-8 ADRIANO ALMEIDA DO AMARAL COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002513-4 15.270.070-6 E DE AGUIAR MORAIS COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002521-5 15.270.790-5 F SA SOUSA TECIDOS ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002524-0 15.290.794-7 S DE JESUS RAMOS - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002526-6 15.293.009-4 AQUINO & CASTIGLIONI LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002538-0 15.326.085-8 IVAN DE MIRANDA NOBRE COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002552-5 15.360.195-7 LANA H C DE AQUINO ME CERAT SANTAREM
042015510002553-3 15.374.227-5 W. S. RODRIGUES EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM


